HABITAT 7

PLAN 4 - KONTOR 14:2

SKALA 1:200 (A3)
2024-12-20

PLANSKISS
Bord 1200x800 mm

LOA 223 m* (max 18 arbetsplatser)

Arbetsplatser:

Maotesrum 6-8 p:
Fokusrum 1-2 p:
Samtalsrum 1-2 p:
Touchdown/Flexplatser:

Lounge:
Pausrum

12-18 st

1st
1st
1st

1st

Kapprum:

RWC:

wC:

Stad:
Kopiering/Férrad/AV:

1st
18t
1st
1st
1st




HABITAT 7

PLAN 4 - KONTOR 14:1

SKALA 1:200 (A3)
2024-12-20

FLANSKISS

Bord 1600x800, 1200x800 mm
LOA 245 m® (max 20 arbetsplatser)

Arbetsplatser

Motesrum 6-8 p:
Fokusrum 1-2 p:
Samtalsrum 1-2 p:

Touchdown/Flexplatser:

Lounge:
Pausrum:

18-20 st

1st
1st
1st

1st

Kapprum:

RWC:

wcC:

Stad:
Kopiering/Farrad/AV:

1st
1st
1st
1st




HABITAT 7

PLAN 4 - KONTOR 14:3

SKALA 1:200 (A3)
2024-12-20

PLANSKISS

Bord 1600x800, 1200x800 mm
LOA 432 m? (max 32 arbetsplatser)

Arbetsplatser:

Métesrum 12 p:
Fokusrum 1-2 p:
Samtalsrum 1-2 p:
Touchdown/Flexplatser:
Lounge:

Pausrum:

24-32 st

1st
2 st
2 st
1st
1st

Kapprum:
RWC/Dusch:
wC:

Stad:

Kopiering/Férrad/AV:

1st
1st
2 st
1st
2st




